7th FAI European Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing Championships
4th FAI Junior European Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing Championships
3 &

FA I 13th FAI World Cup in Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing

Cheboksary, Russia

20 - 27 August 2013

1st FAI Junior World Cup in Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing

4th FATI Junior European Freefall Style & Accuracy Landing Championships

Rank Competitor

Krivoshchekova Taisya
Chornaya Maria
Shastakovich Darja
Trofimova Kseniya
Ollivier De Pury Leocadie
Warich Evangelina

Lippoid Gerda-Lucia

Maris Diana
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Grubac Ana-Marija

INDIVIDUAL ACCURACY LANDING - WOMEN

jump for ranks

Chornaya Maria

Shastakovich Darja

Event Judge,
Chief Judge,

Nation Start
Number

Russia (148)
Belarus (145)
Belarus (140)
Russia (147)
France (153)
Germany (151)
Germany (152)
Romania (1506)
Montenegro (154)
1
16

FAT Judge

FAT Judge

o U1 oy OO0 W Wb

12

[

[

o U s N O N oYy W

= (o
N O O o o B B

0 3 1 1 4
6 1 5 1 4
4 7 1 4 2
3 8 2 3 1
2 3 5 3 1
3 3 2 5 2
16 2 16 4 3
I 0 5 16 16
16 16 7 16 16

Marian Sluk

Igor Tiorlo
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Total

25
26
26
41
45
49
52
76
103



